
Information

Description:EMN2/NICKEL CATALYST
Bid invitation number:6300033602
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 03.08.2020 17:00:00
Opening date: 03.08.2020 17:00:00
Created On: 27.07.2020 05:53:34

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
NOTE:-

1) In E- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance. Please contact on given phone/Email.
i) Ph No – 080- 22963269 / 22963141 & ii) Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in .
2) In Note and Attachments , firm can write their Technical details and other terms & conditions.
3) Quotation validity to be given at least 90 Days from the date of tender opening.
4) Quoted rate to be given FOR destination basis ( i.e Freight paid basis upto H&P- Division , KGF )
5) Kindly note that BEML Standard payment term is 60 Days credit
6) LD and risk Purchase clause are applicable and
7) Please contact given below email Ids for any type of technical clarification.
i) emnkgf@beml.co.in & ii)hn@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 6054305135 NICKEL CATALYST, SIZE:
25MM CUBICAL

 00:00:00 200.000  KG

Item long text:



Information

Description:EMN2/NICKEL CATALYST
Bid invitation number:6300033602
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

 ITEM: NICKEL CATALYST SIZE: 25MM, TYPE: HOLED CUBE, PACKED IN BOXES WITH
PROTECTION FROM MOISTURE. NOTE:- ------ SPECIFICATION:
1. Nickel: 6 to 8%
2.Alumina content 40 to 60%
3. Coldcrushing Strength 15/18kg-F/sqcm
4. Apprent porosity 40-50%
5.Operating Temperature 1050 degree
6. Reactivation temperature 700/750 degree .

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


